
INSEGNANTE E EMAIL ORARIO RICEVIMENTO E LINK 

Bagnara Benedetta 

bendetta.bagnara@sangiuseppelugo.it 

Lunedì 12.10-13.00 

https://meet.google.com/whp-omcq-uar 

Bettoli Marco 

marco.bettoli@sangiuseppelugo.it 

Venerdì 11.10-12.00 

https://meet.google.com/kgu-hoiq-wcd 

Cortesi Sonia Virginia Elena 

sonia.cortesi@sangiuseppelugo.it 

Martedì 10.00-10.50 

https://meet.google.com/kit-xqvs-xem 

Crepaldi Natasha 

natasha.crepaldi@sangiuseppelugo.it 

Mercoledì 09.05-09.50 

https://meet.google.com/ozd-fntb-exn 

Emiliani Elena 

elena.emiliani@sangiuseppelugo.it 

Giovedì 11.15-12.00 

https://meet.google.com/ghb-tdag-qwr 

Gentilini Suor Marinella 

marinella.gentilini@sangiuseppelugo.it 

Venerdì 09.05-09.50 

https://meet.google.com/ajv-viyx-zbg 

Ghetti Agnese 

agnese.ghetti@sangiuseppelugo.it 

Lunedì 11.10-12.00 

https://meet.google.com/rbn-foug-cej 

Medri Lucia 

lucia.medri@sangiuseppelugo.it 

Martedì 10.00-10.50 

https://meet.google.com/ytv-xgsm-vgo 

Melandri Silvia 

silvia.melandri@sangiuseppelugo.it 

Giovedì 09.05-09.50 

https://meet.google.com/hgf-cqvb-zom 

Pederzoli Giulia 

giulia.pederzoli@sangiuseppelugo.it 

Martedì 10.00-10.50 

https://meet.google.com/nzf-nqvc-naz 

Piva Serena 

serena.piva@sangiuseppelugo.it 

Martedì 10.00-10.50 

https://meet.google.com/kwq-qrwc-ejh 

Platti Eddy  

eddy.platti@sangiuseppelugo.it 

Sabato 10.00-10.45 

https://meet.google.com/kzr-ebow-ens 

Ricci Mingani Elisa 

elisaricci.mingani@sangiuseppelugo.it 

Lunedì 11.15-12.00 

https://meet.google.com/cjx-vcqk-xkd 

Venturelli Laura 

laura.venturelli@sangiuseppelugo.it 

Mercoledì 13.15-14.15 

https://meet.google.com/smj-oubz-oxu 
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